
LANCASTER COUNTY ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
CHANGE ORDER - SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT No. 2

SHEET 1 OF 1

DATE: 08/21/19

CONTRACTOR: Yost Excavating, Inc.

GROUPS OF WORK: N/A

SUPPLEMENTAL TO CONTRACT FOR WORK ON PROJECT NUMBER:
19-07; Culvert Maintenance 2019 (Phase I)

•ROJECT Is IMBER:

PROJECT NO: 19-07
BID NO: 19-049 CONTRACT NO. C-19-0201
LOCATI ON: M-87 - Approximately 344' west of NW

105th St. on W. Superior St.

STATION: N/A

DATE OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: 3/5/2019

WE HEREBY REQUEST APPROVAL OF CHANGES IN THE PLANS, SPECIFICATIONS, OR WORK NOT INCLUDED IN THE
PLANS OR CONTRACT DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS;

Exchange line item "Clearing and Grubbing" for an hourly rate due to increase area.

ESTIMATED CHANGES IN QUANTITIES OF ITEMS OF WORK AT CONTRACT OR AGREED UNIT PRICES

ITEM OF WORK

Rental of Dump Truck

Rental of Side Dump

Clearing and Grubbing

Earthwork Measured In Embankment

Earthwork Established Quantity

UNIT

Hour

Hour

LS

CY

CY

INCREASED
QUANTITY

28.00

1,464.00

DECREASED
QUANTirr

4.00

1.00

825.00

CONTRACT
UNIT PRICE

$100.00

$2,500.00

S14.7S

AGREED UNIT
PRICE

$125,00

$14.75

TOTAL NET INCREASE (+) or DECREASE (-)|

APPROVED PROJECT ENGINEER
LARRY L. LEGG, P.E.

Digitally signed by Larry L Legg
Date: 2019.08.27 08:17:40

APPROVED COUNTi' ENGINEER

PAMELA-t\ DIWMAN, P.E.

i^iQJ[

:or and In consideration of the prices set forth in
he Contractor agrees to complete the extra and additional work o
•educed quantities of work described herein and ai
shown as full payment. The insurance, bond
:ontract remain in full effect, except as specifically
lerein, and shall apply to this agreement.

INCREASED (+) OR
DECREASED (-)

(-) 400.00

(+) 3,500.00

(-) 2,500.00

(-) 12,168.75

(+) 21,594.00

(+) 10,025.25

in this agreement
additional work o
accept the price;
and items of th<

idfically changei

NAME OF CONTRACTOR
Yost Excavating, Inc.

AUTHORIZED pY (?JGNATURE)
PRINT: 7cri<< y^'sr

— ^^y^-.
EXECUTED this day of ,20.

APPROVED AS TO FORM THIS .

OF _ 20_
_DAY

LANCASTER COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

LANCASTER COUNTl' ATTORNEY

C-19-0674


